HYVA TIPPING VALVE
1 P Pump connection
2A T1 Tank connection
2B T2 Alternative tank connection
3 C Cylinder connection
4 Pneumatic connection (Tip) 6 mm
5 Pneumatic connection (Lower) 6 mm
6 MPC Measure Pressure Cylinder
(Pressure gauge point)
7A High Pressure relief cartridge (HP)
7B Low Pressure relief cartridge (LP)
8 Manual pressure selector
9 Adjustment screw (int.hex. 5)
(To adjust the lowering speed)
Types
LP HP
110 220  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-110-220-P1"
220  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-220-P1"
250  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-250-P1" * included with valve
280  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-280-P1" ** not included with valve
350  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-150-350-P1"
220  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-220-P1"
250  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-250-P1"
280  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-280-P1"
350  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-170-350-P1"
220  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-220-P1"
250  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-250-P1"
280  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-280-P1"
350  TIP VALVE HT-TNK-2220-190-350-P1"
*** The user can select the maximum pressure setting by lifting and turning the selector towards HP or LP
Specifications ∆p - Q characteristic
Type 3/3 pneumatic operated tipping valve with
proportional lowering